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20240147881 

The following applicants have been provisionally selected for admission to the Bachelor of 
Visual Arts course for Semester I (Session: 2024-28). AlI Applicants are directed to take 
admission on or before 22-07-2024. 

20240267788 

20240154398 

20240225594 

20240207623 

20240115136 

20240141261 

20240148751 

20240121713 

20240127984 

20240168069 

20240281407 

20240278958 

20240242131 

20240141227 

20240120251 

20240144762 

20240145353 

Department of Performing Arts 
Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University 

20240175741 

FIRST PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST 

Bachelor of Visual Arts 

Full Name 

NILOFAR PARWEEN 

ANIKA MINJ 

SALONI KUMARI 

SARAS PURTY 

ANIKA SINHA 

ANSHU KUMARI 

ARYAN KUMAR 

ASHISH MAHTO 

HARSH RANJAN 

ARCHANA KUMARI 

ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

RAHUL PRASAD 

ANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA 

MISTI MANDI 

RAVI TIRKEY 

ANKESH KUMAR 

KHUSHI PRAMANIK 

ANUSHKA RANI 

Ranchi 

AKASH LAKRA 

20240183574 NIRMAL CHANDRA KUMAR 

Date Of 
Birth 

2005-11-10 

2005-09-29 

2005-03-13 ST 

2005-11-17 

2004-09-12 ST 

BCI 

2002-12-23 

2004-06-18 

Category Domicile Aggregate 

GEN 

2003-04-11 BCI 

2006-04-25 BCI 

GEN 

BCII 

SC 

2005-01-24 BCI 

2005-10-25 SC 

2004-08-27 BCI 

2004-01-19 GEN 

2006-04-28 ST 

2003-05-11 ST 

1999-11-19 

2005-08-20 BCI 

2006-03-19 BCI 

2006-09-08 GEN 

2004-03-11 ST 

BCII 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

% Marks 

77.00 

76.25 

75.00 

75.00 

71.60 

67.00 

67.00 

66.20 

66.00 

64.40 

64.40 

64.00 

63.00 

62.00 

61.60 

61.00 

60.20 

60.00 

60.00 

60.00 
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27 

202402822 19 

20240119869 

20240115228 

20240197125 

20240159977 

20240146866 

20240151895 

BASANT MUNDA 

CHANDAN PRIYANSHU 
TOPPO 

SHREYA RANJAN SINGH 

ABHAY MINJ 

ANITA KUMARI 

PRASHANT BIRUA 

PRIYA KUMARI 

(C) Mark sheet of class 12th 
(D) Admit card of class- 12th 

2004-01-18 

2006-10-24 ST 

2004-05-29 GEN 

(H) Caste certificate (if applicable) 

2005-09-06 ST 

(A) Application form of the Chancellor's portal 
(B) Mark sheet of class 10th (for date of birth) 

1996-10-11 

2006-03-25 

(F) Migration certificate (original to be submitted) 

(N) Aadhar card 

2003-03-31 ST 

(G) Character Certificate (original to be submitted) 

(0) 2 passport-sized photographs 

BCI 

ST 

(U) Residence certificate/Domicile of Jharkhand 
(I) Income certificate (issued not earlier than April 2023) 

YES 

YES 

(E) School or college leaving certificate (original to be submitted) 

YES 

YES 

YES 

Note: The selected applicants must bring all their original documents for verification and 
admission, along with a set of self-attested photocopies and 2 passport-sized photographs to 
the Department office between 11:00 am and 2:30 pm. The list of documents required for 
admission is provided below: 

YES 

YES 

60.00 

59.40 

58.60 

Co-Ordinator 

58.00 

57.00 

56.20 

(K) Sports certificate at International/ National/ State evel (if claimed for quota) 
(L) NCC / NSS certificate (if applicable) 

53.00 

(M) Ex-service personnel's dependent (widow/ wards of armed forces personnel/ 
paramilitary forces/ State forces) prooflcertificate 

Department of Performing Arts 
DSPMU, Ranchi 
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