

Department of Performing Arts Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University Ranchi

FIRST PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST Bachelor of Visual Arts

The following applicants have been provisionally selected for admission to the Bachelor of Visual Arts course for Semester I (Session: 2024-28). All Applicants are directed to take admission on or before 22-07-2024.

S.N.	Form No.	Full Name	Date Of Birth	Category	Domicile	Aggregate % Marks
1	20240147881	NILOFAR PARWEEN	2005-11-10	BCI	YES	77.00
2	20240267788	ANIKA MINJ	2005-03-13	ST	YES	76.25
3	20240154398	SALONI KUMARI	2005-09-29	GEN		75.00
4	20240225594	SARAS PURTY	2004-09-12	ST	YES	75.00
5	20240207623	ANIKA SINHA	2005-11-17	GEN		71.60
6	20240115136	ANSHU KUMARI	2003-04-11	BCI	YES	67.00
7	20240141261	ARYAN KUMAR	2006-04-25	BCI	YES	67.00
8	20240148751	ASHISH MAHTO	2002-12-23	BCII	YES	66.20
9	20240121713	HARSH RANJAN	2004-06-18	SC	YES	66.00
10	20240127984	ARCHANA KUMARI	2005-01-24	BCII	YES	64.40
11	20240168069	ASHUTOSH KUMAR	2005-10-25	SC	YES	64.40
12	20240281407	RAHUL PRASAD	2004-08-27	BCI	YES	64.00
13	20240278958	ANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA	2004-01-19	GEN	YES	63.00
14	20240242131	MISTI MANDI	2006-04-28	ST	YES	62.00
15	20240141227	RAVI TIRKEY	2003-05-11	ST	YES	61.60
16	20240120251	ANKESH KUMAR	2005-08-20	BCI	YES	61.00
17	20240144762	KHUSHI PRAMANIK	2006-03-19	BCI	YES	60.20
18	20240145353	ANUSHKA RANI	2006-09-08	GEN		60.00
19	20240175741	AKASH LAKRA	2004-03-11	ST		60.00
20	20240183574	NIRMAL CHANDRA KUMAR	1999-11-19	BCII	YES	60.00

G/16/21/24

21	20240282219	BASANT MUNDA	2004-01-18	ST	YES	60.00
22	20240119869	CHANDAN PRIYANSHU TOPPO	2006-10-24	ST	YES	59.40
23	20240115228	SHREYA RANJAN SINGH	2004-05-29	GEN	YES	58.60
24	20240197125	ABHAY MINJ	2005-09-06	ST	YES	58.00
25	20240159977	ANITA KUMARI	1996-10-11	BCI	YES	57.00
26	20240146866	PRASHANT BIRUA	2006-03-25	ST	YES	56.20
27	20240151895	PRIYA KUMARI	2003-03-31	ST	YES	53.00

Note: The selected applicants must bring all their original documents for verification and admission, along with a set of self-attested photocopies and 2 passport-sized photographs to the Department office between 11:00 am and 2:30 pm. The list of documents required for admission is provided below:

- (A) Application form of the Chancellor's portal
- (B) Mark sheet of class 10th (for date of birth)
- (C) Mark sheet of class 12th
- (D) Admit card of class- 12th
- (E) School or college leaving certificate (original to be submitted)
- (F) Migration certificate (original to be submitted)
- (G) Character Certificate (original to be submitted)
- (H) Caste certificate (if applicable)
- (I) Income certificate (issued not earlier than April 2023)
- (J) Residence certificate/Domicile of Jharkhand
- (K) Sports certificate at International/ National/ State level (if claimed for quota)
- (L) NCC / NSS certificate (if applicable)
- (M) Ex-service personnel's dependent (widow/ wards of armed forces personnel/ paramilitary forces/ State forces) proof/certificate
- (N) Aadhar card
- (O) 2 passport-sized photographs

Co-Ordinator
Department of Performing Arts
DSPMU, Ranchi